Canusa-CPS is a leading manufacturer of
specialty pipeline coatings which, for over
30 years, have been used for sealing and
corrosion protection of pipeline joints and
other substrates. Canusa high perfor-
mance products are manufactured to the
highest quality standards and are available
in a number of configurations to accom-

3.5 mm
1.6 mm
Ordering Example
PMA-120/40-1500-BK
PMA-170/80-450-BK
PMO-200/100-450-BK
PMOF - 240/90-300-BK
KLOX-220/80-300-BK
WLOX-B-450-30-BK
CLH-115-450-BK or
CLH-150-450-BK
Colours
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
Black
Black